Ubermummies Members'
Survey April 2021

Explore the data behind your survey responses. Gain a better perspective of your
survey data and uncover insights for further planning.

@ Started © Completed

100 100

@ Avg. Time to Complete

8 mins

|:|_%> Completion Rate

100.00% -
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I'mamum I'mamum I'mnota I'mnota I'ma Other
and also... who does... mumand... mum and ... full-time Ho...
ANSWER CHOICES : RESPONSES : RESPONSE PERCENTAGE :
I'm a mum and also do paid work from 37 37.76%
home
I'm a mum who does paid work outside the 35 35.71%
home
I'm not a mum and | do paid work from 1 1.02%
home
I'm not a mum and under normal 12 12.24%
circumstances | do paid work outside the
home
I'm a full-time Homemaker 10 10.20%
Other 3 3.06%
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ANSWER CHOICES 3 RESPONSES & RESPONSE PERCENTAGE &
Yes 94 95.92%
No 4 4.08%
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ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES o
1-2 times a week 26
2-4 times week 45
5-7 times week 7
Sporadically 17
3 times a month 1

Never 2
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26.53%

45.92%

7.14%

17.35%

1.02%

2.04%
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ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES % RESPONSE PERCENTAGE &
Yes 85 88.54%
No 11 11.46%
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Yes No
ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES < RESPONSE PERCENTAGE %
Yes 94 96.91%
No 3 3.09%
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I'mnotaslstartto lacklbecome  Ihave Imakepoor I'mless

ANSWER CHOICES %

I'm not as engaged in other areas of my life

| start to lack energy

| become snappy and/or irritable

| have fractured concentration

I make poor food choices

I'm less productive in my work

| sense growing feelings of fear and anxiety

| start to feel overwhelmed

I don't sleep as well
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RESPONSE PERCENTAGE &

10.48%

17.28%

11.33%

2.83%

15.58%

5.38%

10.48%

10.48%

11.05%



ANSWER CHOICES %

Any symptoms of PMT are worse

None of the above

Other
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3.12%

0.85%

1.13%
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Strong Capable Mission ResilientPowerful Likea More Kinder More More Happier Brighter Wiser Braver More

driven Superwomanergetic fsvc#esed fun productive

ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES < RESPONSE PERCENTAGE %
Strong 75 13.00%

Capable 48 8.32%

Mission driven 22 3.81%

Resilient 35 6.07%

Powerful 25 4.33%

Like a Superwoman 13 2.25%

More energetic 84 14.56%

Kinder 17 2.95%

More focused when | am working 26 4.51%
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More fun

Happier

Brighter

Wiser

Braver

More productive all round
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85

51

13

60
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3.47%

14.73%

8.84%

0.52%

2.25%

10.40%
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Working out Feeling loved
LIVEw...

ANSWER CHOICES %

Working out LIVE with a trainer

Feeling loved

The ease of accessing online classes

Doing it for the feeling afterwards

The power of the community

The feeling of support
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The ease of
access...

AVERAGE 2%

77.27

31.58

61.36

65.15

48.46

52.18

The power of Thefeeling
thec... of sup...

RESPONSE PERCENTAGE &

23.00%
9.40%

18.26%
19.39%
14.42%

15.53%
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Ubermummies  Ubermummies  Ubermummies
helps... helps... helps...

ANSWER CHOICES %

Ubermummies helps me eat better

Ubermummies helps me be a better
mummy and/or partner

Ubermummies helps me feel more
enthusiastic about life

Ubermummies helps me feel more in
control

Ubermummies helps me use my time more
wisely

Ubermummies helps me stay positive and
have a strong mindset

Other
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10.21%

10.92%

18.66%

18.66%

12.68%

27.46%

1.41%
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Yes No
ANSWER CHOICES 3 RESPONSES & RESPONSE PERCENTAGE &
Yes 92 94.85%
No 5 5.15%
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Yes No
ANSWER CHOICES 3 RESPONSES & RESPONSE PERCENTAGE 5
Yes 94 95.92%
No 4 4.08%
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ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES < RESPONSE PERCENTAGE %
More important 25 25.25%
Equally as important 74 74.75%

Page 15/24

Made with ,‘3 SurveySparrow


https://surveysparrow.com/

100
79%

75+

50

25+ 21%

0
Yes No

ANSWER CHOICES 3 RESPONSES & RESPONSE PERCENTAGE 5

Yes 73 79.35%

No 19 20.65%
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| feel guilty if | feelanxious lam lessin
.. if ... contr...

ANSWER CHOICES %

| feel guilty if | don’t exercise

| feel anxious if | don’t exercise

| am less in control and less assertive and
confident if | don’t exercise

| feel negative if | don’t exercise

| feel stressed if | don’t exercise

| feel more irritable and less productive
when | don't exercise

Other
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21.94%
11.87%

12.23%

17.27%
15.47%

20.86%

0.36%
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ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES 2 RESPONSE PERCENTAGE %
Yes 84 87.50%
No 12 12.50%
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Yes
ANSWER CHOICES % RESPONSES 2 RESPONSE PERCENTAGE %
Yes 59 61.46%
No 37 38.54%
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Anxious

ANSWER CHOICES 5

Anxious

Excited

Stressed

Out of control

Other
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RESPONSES 2
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29.51%
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15.57%
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Yes 94 97.92%
No 2 2.08%
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Fitness and Retreat Work team

health... weekends

ANSWER CHOICES 5

Fitness and health days

Retreat weekends

Work team building days including
fitness/health elements

One to one sessions for fitness

Meditations

Help to reduce stress/anxiety

Adventures/challenges

Other
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building...

Onetoone
session...

RESPONSES 2

61

32

32

32

33

45

36

Meditations

Helpto Adventures/challen... Other
reducestr...

RESPONSE PERCENTAGE 5

22.10%

11.59%

11.59%

11.59%

11.96%

16.30%

13.04%

1.81%
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Thank You !

We really appreciate your time and feedback.
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